Spare Part No.

Easy Damage

Part Picture

AAC2508-SP-C.R TS00000345 Connecting Rod No w
AAC2508-SP-P.G.E | TS00000106 With Pressure Gage Extende|No - Wl m&\r
AAC2508-SP-1 QB00000001 Positive pole Battery clip No
¢

AAC2508-SP-1-3 QB00000148 Cable 3M/Positive& Negative|No

AAC2508-SP-2 QB00000002 Cable 3M No

AAC2508-SP-3 QB00000003 Negative pole Battery clip No

AAC2508-SP-4 QB00000004  |Spring Washer No O O
AAC2508-SP-5 QB00000005 Screw M5X140 No —_—
AAC2508-SP-6 QB00000006 Screw ST5X16 No T —
AAC2508-SP-7 QB00000059 Right cover No

AAC2508-SP-8 QB00000008 Motor plate No

AAC2508-SP-9 QB00000009 Stator sleeve No

AAC2508-SP-10 QB00000010 S-Magnetic shoe No

AAC2508-SP-11 QB00000011 N-Magnetic shoe No




AAC2508-SP-12 QB00000012  |Carbon Brush Yes .,//
AAC2508-SP-13 QBO00000013  |Screw ST3X10 No ‘
AAC2508-SP-14 QB00000014 Brush holder No B
AAC2508-SP-15 QB00000015 Ball bearing 608 No
AAC2508-SP-16 QB00000016 Retaining ring No
AAC2508-SP-16/17 QB00000017 Rotor/Retaining ring No -‘s
AAC2508-SP-17 QBO00000017 Rotor/Retaining ring No —"‘
AAC2508-SP-18 QB00000018  |Screw M3.5X13 No i
AAC2508-SP-19/20 QB00000140 Eccentric block/Shaft No ’

®
AAC2508-SP-21 QB00000021 Ball bearing 607 No
AAC2508-SP-22 QB00000022 Rod No

e




AAC2508-SP-23 QB00000023  [Seal cup No O O
S~
AAC2508-SP-24 QB00000024 Ring No U Q
AAC2508-SP-25 QB00000025 Cylinder sleeve No C
AAC2508-SP-26 QB00000026 Seal ring No O O
° ]
AAC2508-SP-27 QB00000027 Single outlet Pump cover [No Q\
9 .
ONED
AAC2508-SP-28 QB00000028  [Screw ST4X22 No [ —
AAC2508-SP-29 QB00000029  |Plug No vy
AAC2508-SP-30 QB00000030  |Upper Cover No @EL%
AAC2508-SP-31 QB00000031 Screw M4X10 No
AAC2508-SP-32 QB00000032  |Handle Bracket No ﬁﬁ




AAC2508-SP-33 QB00000033  |Nut M5 No o000
AAC2508-SP-34 QB00000034 Screw M5X120 No
AAC2508-SP-35 QB00000035 Tube No ——
AAC2508-SP-36 QB00000060 Handle No -
AAC2508-SP-37 QB00000037 Screw M4X120 No —
AAC2508-SP-38 QB00000038 Screw No
AAC2508-SP-39 QB00000039 Reed hoop No g
AAC2508-SP-40 QB00000040  |Valve spring No W

@
AAC2508-SP-41 QB00000041 Valve head No

o
AAC2508-SP-42 QB00000042 Connector tube No —_——




AAC2508-SP-43 QB00000043 Spring piece No

” ,\s
AAC2508-SP-44 QB00000044 Double outlet Pump cover |No e =

oo
AAC2508-SP-45 QB00000045  |Screw ST3X13 No \
AAC2508-SP-46-48  |QB00000047 |LED PCB No C
AAC2508-SP-47 QB00000047 |LED PCB No C
AAC2508-SP-48 QB00000048  |Shade No
AAC2508-SP-49 QB00000049  |LED Switch Yes m
AAC2508-SP-50 QB00000061  |Left cover No g
AAC2508-SP-51 QB00000051 With Pressure Gage Extende|Yes w
AAC2508-SP-52 QB00000150  [Pump Switch No i
AAC2508-SP-53 QB00000053  |Joint No %




AAC2508-SP-53/55/56 |QB00000147 Pressure pipe Assy No

AAC2508-SP-54 QB00000054 Chrome-plating Tube No N
AAC2508-SP-55 QB00000055 Quick union No

AAC2508-SP-56 QB00000056 Pressure pipe No U







